
Attendance 06-07                                                                                                                             ANNEX 1

Councillor Expected Present (% of 
expected)

In 
Attendance

Absent (% of 
expected)

Apologies 
(% of 

absences)

Councillor Kenneth E Angold-Stephens 30 24  (80%) 14 6  (20%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Stephen Barnes 1 1  (100%) 0 0  0  
Councillor Richard Bassett 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor David Bateman 37 20  (54%) 1 17  (46%) 15  (88%)
Councillor Maureen Boatman 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Daphne Borton 48 42  (88%) 8 6  (12%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Patricia Brooks 49 35  (71%) 2 14  (29%) 14  (100%)
Councillor Kewal Chana 6 6  (100%) 2 0  0  
Councillor Reg Chidley 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Robert Church 37 36  (97%) 4 1  (3%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Susan Clapp 26 18  (69%) 1 8  (31%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Mitchell Cohen 46 35  (76%) 0 11  (24%) 11  (100%)
Councillor Matthew Colling 55 50  (91%) 8 5  (9%) 5  (100%)
Councillor Diana Collins 55 48  (87%) 28 7  (13%) 7  (100%)
Councillor Antoinette Cooper 43 33  (77%) 10 10  (23%) 7  (70%)
Councillor Ryan D'Souza 42 29  (69%) 0 13  (31%) 3  (23%)
Councillor Joan Davis 1 1  (100%) 1 0  0  
Councillor Jimmy Demetriou 28 17  (61%) 0 11  (39%) 9  (82%)
Councillor Terence Farr 12 7  (58%) 0 5  (42%) 5  (100%)
Councillor Ken Faulkner 0 0  1 0  0  
Councillor Roland Frankel 23 23  (100%) 10 1  (4%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Tony Frankland 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Ricki Gadsby 52 37  (71%) 0 15  (29%) 13  (87%)
Councillor Robert Glozier 1 1  (100%) 0 0  0  
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Councillor Expected Present (% of 
expected)

In 
Attendance

Absent (% of 
expected)

Apologies 
(% of 

absences)
Councillor Peter Gode 26 20  (77%) 1 6  (23%) 5  (83%)
Councillor Robert Goold 12 11  (92%) 2 1  (8%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Andrew Green 34 28  (82%) 7 6  (18%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Anne Grigg 61 54  (89%) 16 7  (11%) 5  (71%)
Councillor Ann Haigh 41 31  (76%) 6 10  (24%) 9  (90%)
Councillor Richard Haines 15 7  (47%) 0 8  (53%) 1  (12%)
Councillor Heather Harding 48 36  (75%) 2 12  (25%) 12  (100%)
Councillor James Hart 31 22  (71%) 3 9  (29%) 9  (100%)
Councillor Janet Hedges 3 2  (67%) 0 1  (33%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Peter House 38 34  (89%) 4 4  (11%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Derek Jacobs 38 32  (84%) 4 6  (16%) 5  (83%)
Councillor Doug Kelly 35 35  (100%) 3 0  0  
Councillor John Knapman 52 45  (87%) 7 7  (13%) 7  (100%)
Councillor Rodney Law 25 19  (76%) 4 6  (24%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Jeanne Lea 35 25  (71%) 3 10  (29%) 8  (80%)
Councillor Tony Lee 30 22  (73%) 4 8  (27%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Fergus Maclaine 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor John Markham 41 31  (76%) 1 10  (24%) 10  (100%)
Councillor Len Martin 1 1  (100%) 0 0  0  
Councillor Maggie McEwen 26 19  (73%) 0 7  (27%) 7  (100%)
Councillor Leo McKnight 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Peter McMillan 37 34  (92%) 9 3  (8%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Stephen Metcalfe 48 36  (75%) 6 12  (25%) 12  (100%)
Councillor Gagan Mohindra 28 19  (68%) 0 9  (32%) 7  (78%)
Councillor Richard Morgan 62 53  (85%) 13 9  (15%) 9  (100%)
Councillor Stephen Murray 19 17  (89%) 11 2  (11%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Susan Perry 29 28  (97%) 4 1  (3%) 1  (100%)
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Councillor Expected Present (% of 
expected)

In 
Attendance

Absent (% of 
expected)

Apologies 
(% of 

absences)
Councillor Caroline Pond 33 30  (91%) 8 3  (9%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Glyn Pritchard 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Pat Richardson 71 56  (79%) 0 15  (21%) 12  (80%)
Councillor Tom Richardson 10 10  (100%) 0 0  0  
Councillor Brian Rolfe 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor P Kay Rush 45 41  (91%) 2 4  (9%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Brian Sandler 31 23  (74%) 6 8  (26%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Mary Sartin 37 35  (95%) 15 2  (5%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Barry Scrutton 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Penny Smith 79 74  (94%) 11 7  (9%) 7  (100%)
Councillor Peter Spencer 25 24  (96%) 4 1  (4%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Don Spinks 20 4  (20%) 0 16  (80%) 14  (88%)
Councillor David Stallan 45 42  (93%) 26 3  (7%) 2  (67%)
Councillor Syd Stavrou 31 28  (90%) 14 3  (10%) 2  (67%)
Councillor Gavin Stollar 15 6  (40%) 0 9  (60%) 6  (67%)
Councillor Peter Turpin 37 31  (84%) 1 6  (16%) 4  (67%)
Councillor Haluk Ulkun 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Lesley Wagland 42 31  (74%) 3 11  (26%) 11  (100%)
Councillor Antony Watts 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Elizabeth Webster 1 0  0 1  (100%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Chris Whitbread 51 48  (94%) 18 3  (6%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Janet Whitehouse 54 52  (96%) 16 2  (4%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Jon Whitehouse 42 30  (71%) 6 12  (29%) 12  (100%)
Councillor M Woollard 29 17  (59%) 2 12  (41%) 10  (83%)
Councillor Keith Wright 41 34  (83%) 6 7  (17%) 7  (100%)
Councillor John Wyatt 46 42  (91%) 2 4  (9%) 4  (100%)
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Attendance 07 -

Councillor Expected Present (% of 
expected)

In 
Attendance

Absent (% of 
expected)

Apologies 
(% of 

absences)
Councillor Kenneth E Angold-Stephens 24 19  (79%) 7 5  (21%) 5  (100%)
Councillor Richard Bassett 29 26  (90%) 1 3  (10%) 3  (100%)
Councillor David Bateman 25 17  (68%) 0 8  (32%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Daphne Borton 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Patricia Brooks 26 18  (69%) 0 8  (31%) 7  (88%)
Councillor Kewal Chana 29 24  (83%) 3 6  (21%) 3  (50%)
Councillor Robert Church 27 25  (93%) 4 2  (7%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Susan Clapp 15 12  (80%) 0 3  (20%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Mitchell Cohen 29 26  (90%) 4 3  (10%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Matthew Colling 33 33  (100%) 0 0  0  
Councillor Diana Collins 32 29  (91%) 15 3  (9%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Antoinette Cooper 18 12  (67%) 6 6  (33%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Ryan D'Souza 36 19  (53%) 0 17  (47%) 13  (76%)
Councillor Jimmy Demetriou 17 4  (24%) 0 13  (76%) 7  (54%)
Councillor Terence Farr 5 3  (60%) 0 2  (40%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Roland Frankel 24 21  (88%) 2 3  (12%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Tony Frankland 7 6  (86%) 2 1  (14%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Ricki Gadsby 34 26  (76%) 0 9  (26%) 9  (100%)
Councillor Peter Gode 14 8  (57%) 0 6  (43%) 4  (67%)
Councillor Robert Goold 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Andrew Green 21 16  (76%) 4 5  (24%) 5  (100%)
Councillor Anne Grigg 30 29  (97%) 13 1  (3%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Ann Haigh 29 19  (66%) 0 10  (34%) 10  (100%)
Councillor Richard Haines 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Heather Harding 26 22  (85%) 1 4  (15%) 4  (100%)
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Councillor James Hart 26 19  (73%) 0 8  (31%) 7  (88%)
Councillor Janet Hedges 21 18  (86%) 0 3  (14%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Peter House 19 15  (79%) 6 4  (21%) 3  (75%)
Councillor Derek Jacobs 26 21  (81%) 11 5  (19%) 4  (80%)
Councillor Doug Kelly 25 23  (92%) 0 2  (8%) 2  (100%)
Councillor John Knapman 23 16  (70%) 3 7  (30%) 7  (100%)
Councillor Rodney Law 16 12  (75%) 0 4  (25%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Jeanne Lea 24 18  (75%) 0 6  (25%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Tony Lee 13 7  (54%) 2 6  (46%) 6  (100%)
Councillor John Markham 23 19  (83%) 2 4  (17%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Maggie McEwen 24 17  (71%) 0 7  (29%) 6  (86%)
Councillor Peter McMillan 23 17  (74%) 2 6  (26%) 4  (67%)
Councillor Stephen Metcalfe 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Gagan Mohindra 28 15  (54%) 0 13  (46%) 10  (77%)
Councillor Richard Morgan 41 33  (80%) 7 8  (20%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Stephen Murray 11 9  (82%) 7 2  (18%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Susan Perry 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor Caroline Pond 18 14  (78%) 4 4  (22%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Glyn Pritchard 20 18  (90%) 0 2  (10%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Pat Richardson 43 33  (77%) 0 11  (26%) 10  (91%)
Councillor Tom Richardson 15 14  (93%) 0 1  (7%) 1  (100%)
Councillor Brian Rolfe 28 23  (82%) 4 5  (18%) 5  (100%)
Councillor P Kay Rush 34 34  (100%) 0 0  0  
Councillor Brian Sandler 22 14  (64%) 0 8  (36%) 8  (100%)
Councillor Mary Sartin 32 26  (81%) 8 6  (19%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Penny Smith 39 35  (90%) 7 4  (10%) 4  (100%)
Councillor Peter Spencer 15 12  (80%) 1 3  (20%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Don Spinks 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor David Stallan 35 29  (83%) 8 6  (17%) 6  (100%)
Councillor Syd Stavrou 21 15  (71%) 6 6  (29%) 6  (100%)
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Councillor Peter Turpin 20 15  (75%) 0 5  (25%) 4  (80%)
Councillor Haluk Ulkun 24 22  (92%) 1 3  (12%) 0  
Councillor Lesley Wagland 24 21  (88%) 1 5  (21%) 3  (60%)
Councillor Antony Watts 22 15  (68%) 2 7  (32%) 5  (71%)
Councillor Elizabeth Webster 15 4  (27%) 0 11  (73%) 11  (100%)
Councillor Chris Whitbread 32 30  (94%) 13 2  (6%) 2  (100%)
Councillor Janet Whitehouse 27 26  (96%) 9 3  (11%) 3  (100%)
Councillor Jon Whitehouse 22 18  (82%) 10 4  (18%) 4  (100%)
Councillor M Woollard 16 6  (38%) 1 10  (62%) 10  (100%)
Councillor Keith Wright 0 0  0 0  0  
Councillor John Wyatt 34 32  (94%) 3 2  (6%) 2  (100%)

http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=401&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=536&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=397&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=564&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=176&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=79&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=80&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=81&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=15&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=21&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8
http://haako/mgAttendance.asp?UID=407&DR=01/05/2007-28/01/2008&J=8

